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816 E15 49 M COCUZZA Salvatore Samuel 06 07 2009 49,00 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 68 72 -75 72 1 88 92 95 95 1 167 1 10 302,05
657 U17 49 M SEDDONE Elia 23 07 2008 48,40 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 59 61 63 63 2 71 73 75 75 2 138 2 8 252,28
836 E13 49 M ALIANO Nicolo 20 05 2011 49,00 1908058 Floridia Boxing Team A.S.D. 55 -58 58 58 4 70 -75 -75 70 4 128 3 6 231,51
245 E13 49 M CANFAROTTA Dylan 04 08 2011 49,00 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 53 -56 57 57 5 70 -73 -74 70 3 127 4 5 229,70
64 E13 49 M BENVENUTO Antonio Pompilio 01 01 2011 48,15 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 55 60 -63 60 3 65 -71 -71 65 5 125 5 4 229,55
265 U17 55 M PILATO Ettore Antonio 17 10 2007 54,80 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 92 96 -99 96 1 112 -116 -116 112 1 208 1 10 342,95
960 U17 55 M DRAGNA Paride 03 01 2007 54,75 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 81 84 -87 84 2 102 106 -112 106 2 190 2 8 313,50
530 E15 55 M RIGGI Mattia 29 05 2009 55,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 77 80 83 83 3 -99 -99 100 100 5 183 3 6 300,86
16 U17 55 M ZILLI Stefano 31 12 2008 54,50 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 79 -82 -84 79 5 99 101 -105 101 3 180 4 5 298,08
155 U17 55 M CAILEAN Marco 04 08 2008 54,90 0106157 A.S.D. Crossfit Volpiano 78 82 -84 82 4 92 -97 -99 92 6 174 5 4 286,47
28 E15 55 M LA ROSA Marco 09 11 2010 55,00 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 72 -76 -77 72 6 90 100 -103 100 4 172 6 3 282,77
691 U17 61 M MAZZOTTA Samuele 23 06 2008 61,00 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 83 87 -91 87 1 103 107 -111 107 1 194 1 10 294,88
536 U17 61 M BRAINI Daniele 19 07 2008 60,25 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 80 82 85 85 2 100 -103 106 106 2 191 2 8 292,95
223 E15 61 M EPIFANI Davide Cosimo 15 07 2009 60,05 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison -80 82 84 84 3 95 100 -103 100 3 184 3 6 282,90
931 E15 61 M COCCODA Giuseppe 29 03 2010 59,80 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese -75 76 78 78 5 87 -90 91 91 4 169 4 5 260,64
488 E15 61 M LAZZARO Matteo 21 08 2009 60,00 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 65 70 75 75 6 -85 87 -92 87 5 162 5 4 249,23
870 U17 61 M TASSONE Cristian 11 10 2007 61,00 1204293 A.S.D. Sport & Movimento 77 -81 81 81 4 -97 -97 -97  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
59 U17 67 M PINTORI Giovanni 13 03 2007 66,55 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 102 -105 -105 102 1 122 129 -135 129 1 231 1 10 330,42
215 E15 67 M PAPINI Duccio 14 01 2009 66,40 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento S   96 101 -106 101 2 110 115 -118 115 3 216 2 8 309,44
803 E15 67 M BONAVOGLIA Michele 29 10 2009 66,75 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 85 90 93 93 3 110 -114 -115 110 4 203 3 6 289,79
195 E15 67 M MARKU Dastin 27 08 2009 66,55 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod -78 80 86 86 4 100 105 -110 105 5 191 4 5 273,21
935 U17 67 M URSINI Lorenzo 19 08 2007 64,25 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 85 -88 -89 85 5 100 105 -112 105 6 190 5 4 278,37
550 U17 67 M FALCIOLA Andrea 27 06 2007 66,75 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. -105 -105 -105  ---  -- 122 129 -132 129 2  ---  --  --  ---
782 U17 73 M CONVERSO Daniel Pietro 09 09 2007 71,10 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 94 -98 100 100 1 116 122 126 126 1 226 1 10 309,68
652 U17 73 M LEWIS Alexander 25 05 2007 72,40 1204274 A.S.D. Crossfit Trastevere 95 98 100 100 2 121 125 -128 125 2 225 2 8 304,84
900 U17 73 M ROTTARO Simone 19 03 2007 71,95 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 93 96 -98 96 3 123 -127 -131 123 3 219 3 6 297,86
998 U17 73 M MIGLIORANZA Jacopo 11 02 2007 71,75 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 80 85 -90 85 5 100 105 110 110 4 195 4 5 265,68
143 U17 73 M MARTYNIUK Artur 15 03 2007 70,90 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 83 86 90 90 4 95 100 -103 100 5 190 5 4 260,81
735 U17 73 M NENCIONI Edoardo 29 10 2007 67,75 03001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 72 76 80 80 6 91 -100 -101 91 6 171 6 3 241,71
430 U17 81 M CIRFERA Paolo 27 10 2007 73,10 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 95 98 101 101 1 117 121 126 126 1 227 1 10 305,74
461 E15 81 M RASOM Giosuè 17 06 2009 75,80 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 92 96 100 100 2 121 -128 -128 121 3 221 2 8 291,25
273 U17 81 M MILONE Angelo 16 07 2007 78,25 1909078 A.S.D. Cf 91011 -90 90 96 96 3 116 121 125 125 2 221 3 6 285,94
34 E15 81 M CORAL Daniele 24 06 2009 73,40 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 90 92 -94 92 4 115 121 -125 121 4 213 4 5 286,17
918 E15 81 M OPPEDISANO Fabrizio 19 07 2009 79,85 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 83 86 91 91 5 100 -105 105 105 5 196 5 4 250,72
774 U17 81 M CESTER Alessandro 03 01 2008 75,25 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 85 -90 -90 85 6 -110  ---  ---  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
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44 U17 89 M BOER Christian 26 03 2008 86,95 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 90 -95 95 95 2 -115 -120 120 120 1 215 1 10 262,90
260 U17 89 M MAIO Salvatore 16 12 2008 88,35 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 90 93 -95 93 4 115 -118 118 118 2 211 2 8 255,97
930 U17 89 M BOLLINI Giovanni 24 12 2007 86,40 0809009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 89 94 -96 94 3 -116 116 -122 116 3 210 3 6 257,61
634 E15 89 M MORET Daniel 27 09 2009 83,85 0308133 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. -90 90 95 95 1 110 -117 -117 110 4 205 4 5 255,40
125 U17 89 M RINALDI Alessio 14 10 2008 83,30 1905072 A.S.D. Zancle Training 82 -86 -88 82 5 -101 101 -110 101 5 183 5 4 228,78
433 U17 96 M TAJARIOL Davide 27 06 2008 94,95 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 95 98 100 100 1 115 119 -130 119 1 219 1 10 256,83
299 U17 96 M IVAN Lorenzo 19 08 2007 89,55 0902081 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. -97 97 -100 97 2 110 115 -124 115 2 212 2 8 255,49
917 E15 96 M DEL GROSSO Giovanni 11 03 2009 89,35 1603057 A.S.D. Weightlifting Foggia 80 85 90 90 3 -95 95 103 103 3 193 3 6 232,85
319 E15 96 M LA MACCHIA Gaetano 18 05 2009 94,85 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 75 81 84 84 4 90 95 102 102 4 186 4 5 218,23
25 U17 96 M GUOLO Lorenzo 01 08 2008 90,60 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 65 70 75 75 5 80 86 -92 86 5 161 5 4 192,95
176 U17 102 M BOLOGNINI Alessandro 30 07 2007 98,90 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 105 115 -121 115 1 130 137 -142 137 1 252 1 10 290,34
717 U17 102 M BELLAMOLI Luca 10 06 2007 96,05 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 84 88 -91 88 2 103 106 -110 106 2 194 2 8 226,35
11 U17 102 M GIUNTA Alessandro 20 11 2008 102,00 0308010 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 76 81 85 85 3 98 102 -110 102 3 187 3 6 212,73
831 U17 102 M CARLOMAGNO Francesco 12 11 2008 100,00 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 75 80 84 84 4 95 100 -105 100 4 184 4 5 211,02
621 E15 102 M TOGNINI Leonardo 11 05 2009 98,45 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 71 76 81 81 5 90 92 -100 92 5 173 5 4 199,71
154 U17 102 M RIZZA Alessandro 19 07 2007 97,45 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 60 65 72 72 6 80 86 -92 86 6 158 6 3 183,19
91 U17 102+ M COLOMBO Mattia 08 03 2007 105,50 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 100 -107 107 107 1 120 127 -132 127 1 234 1 10 262,70
598 E15 102+ M MANOCCHIO Valentino 10 06 2009 104,00 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Tr 88 94 -97 94 3 97 104 107 107 3 201 2 8 226,90
106 U17 102+ M CEDRECHI Roberto 01 06 2007 121,20 0105110 A.S.D. Room 15 -90 91 96 96 2 96 102 -107 102 4 198 3 6 212,12
622 U17 102+ M ESPOSITO Salvatore Pio 07 08 2007 114,05 1505097 A.S.D. S2 85 90 -94 90 4 -105 108 -113 108 2 198 4 5 216,19
390 U17 102+ M COMÉ Julien 24 12 2007 104,90 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 82 86 90 90 5 90 -96 100 100 5 190 5 4 213,77
352 E13 102+ M INDOVINO Giuseppe 15 03 2011 133,80 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 57 60 -62 60 6 63 -67 67 67 6 127 6 3 132,56

Pesifvg | 2024 ITA | Camp U17 | M. ads | 26/05/2024 @21:36



Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 35 5 1312,17

2 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 23 3 843,34

3 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 20 2 585,22

4 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 20 3 842,13

5 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 16 2 599,47

6 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 14 2 574,16

7 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 13 2 499,56

8 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 10 1 342,95

9 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 10 1 305,74

10 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 10 1 302,05

11 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 10 1 262,70

12 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento Senese A R.L 8 1 309,44

13 1204274 A.S.D. Crossfit Trastevere 8 1 304,84

14 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 8 1 292,95

15 0902081 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 255,49

16 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 8 1 226,90

17 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 8 2 394,21

18 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 6 1 297,86

19 1909078 A.S.D. Cf 91011 6 1 285,94

20 0809009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 6 1 257,61

21 1603057 A.S.D. Weightlifting Foggia 6 1 232,85

22 1908058 Floridia Boxing Team A.S.D. 6 1 231,51

23 0308010 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 6 1 212,73

24 0105110 A.S.D. Room 15 6 1 212,12

25 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 5 1 298,08

26 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 5 1 265,68

27 0308133 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 255,40

28 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 229,70

29 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 5 1 218,23

30 1505097 A.S.D. S2 5 1 216,19

31 0106157 A.S.D. Crossfit Volpiano 4 1 286,47

32 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 4 1 250,72

33 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 4 1 249,23

34 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 4 1 229,55

35 1905072 A.S.D. Zancle Training 4 1 228,78

36 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 4 1 213,77

37 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 4 2 260,81

38 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 4 2 192,95

39 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 3 1 282,77

40 03001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 3 1 241,71

41 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 3 1 132,56

42 1204293 A.S.D. Sport & Movimento 0 1 0,00

42 Società Atleti 57
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498 E15 40 F MININNI Francesca 28 04 2010 39,90 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 37 40 43 43 1 48 53 -58 53 1 96 1 10 178,81
30 E15 40 F MICCICHE` Gloria 27 12 2010 39,20 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 31 34 -35 34 2 40 43 44 44 2 78 2 8 147,69
204 E13 40 F MARIANO Sofia Maria 08 06 2011 39,00 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 30 -33 34 34 3 41 -44 -45 41 3 75 3 6 142,69
768 E13 40 F PAPINI Bianca 11 10 2011 40,00 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento S   30 33 -35 33 4 34 37 -39 37 4 70 4 5 130,08
507 E13 40 F NASIGROSSO Simona 07 06 2011 39,50 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 21 23 -25 23 5 25 28 31 31 5 54 5 4 101,52
303 E15 45 F IERVESE Aurora 12 12 2010 45,00 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 51 54 56 56 1 63 66 -69 66 1 122 1 10 204,39
147 E15 45 F SCHEPIS Aurora 21 07 2010 44,45 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio 49 52 54 54 4 62 65 -68 65 2 119 2 8 201,45
532 E15 45 F ZOLA Giulia 24 07 2009 41,85 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 50 53 55 55 2 60 -65 -65 60 3 115 3 6 205,14
618 E15 45 F ZOLA Sofia 24 07 2009 43,10 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 50 -54 55 55 3 58 -61 -62 58 4 113 4 5 196,42
534 U17 45 F PETROLI Caterina 16 06 2008 44,15 0503059 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 40 43 46 46 5 48 -52 -53 48 6 94 5 4 160,04
242 E15 45 F EVANGELISTA SANTOS Karilenny 14 12 2010 45,00 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 35 -38 39 39 6 46 49 -53 49 5 88 6 3 147,43
383 U17 49 F SERAFINO Carola 12 03 2008 48,25 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 55 -58 -60 55 2 72 78 -81 78 1 133 1 10 210,49
650 U17 49 F PACETTA Alessandra 04 08 2007 48,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 55 57 59 59 1 66 71 73 73 2 132 2 8 206,72
922 E15 49 F MAZZILLI Maria Ginevra 16 06 2009 46,95 1204031 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 52 -55 -55 52 3 62 -65 66 66 3 118 3 6 190,89
72 U17 49 F LICCIARDI Sara 13 02 2008 47,20 1906109 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performan 48 52 -55 52 4 60 -64 65 65 5 117 4 5 188,46
439 U17 49 F LAZZARO Ginevra Maria 23 06 2008 48,55 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo -55 -55 -60  ---  -- -63 63 65 65 4  ---  --  --  ---
946 E15 55 F UNGUREAN Linda Eleonora 20 01 2009 54,80 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 60 65 -68 65 1 74 78 81 81 1 146 1 10 210,06
423 U17 55 F CAMBI Daria 28 03 2007 53,40 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 54 -57 57 57 3 66 69 -71 69 3 126 2 8 184,67
580 E15 55 F ZAMBONI Gaia 07 05 2010 54,65 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod -50 50 -54 50 6 69 73 -75 73 2 123 3 6 177,31
94 U17 55 F BIONDO Eveline 15 06 2007 53,15 1906113 A.S.D. Reginella Sport 51 53 57 57 2 65 -70 -71 65 4 122 4 5 179,41
409 E15 55 F SCIAMANNA Elisa 19 02 2010 54,65 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 53 -56 56 56 4 -63 63 -65 63 6 119 5 4 171,55
795 U17 55 F GIUNTI Stella 18 08 2007 55,00 1906039 A.S.D. Record Palermo 52 -55 55 55 5 60 63 -65 63 5 118 6 3 169,34
741 U17 59 F MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21 04 2008 56,45 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport -72 72 75 75 1 83 -87 -90 83 1 158 1 10 222,69
75 U17 59 F COLONNA Asia Lucia 13 12 2008 57,55 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 60 63 65 65 2 80 82 -85 82 2 147 2 8 204,49
83 E15 59 F CATENA Guendalina 16 06 2010 58,10 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 60 -64 65 65 3 45 -80 82 82 3 147 3 6 203,19
612 U17 59 F GONCALVES Clara 24 01 2008 58,85 0106128 A.S.D. 98 Strenght And Conditioni 60 63 -66 63 4 78 80 -83 80 4 143 4 5 196,00
317 U17 59 F BARBIERI Marta 05 06 2007 59,00 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D 60 -63 63 63 5 -80 80 -83 80 5 143 5 4 195,67
636 E15 59 F TOMÈ Matilde 04 10 2010 57,80 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 50 52 54 54 6 65 -68 -70 65 6 119 6 3 165,06
744 U17 64 F D`INNOCENZO Ludovica 03 04 2008 64,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 75 80 83 83 1 85 -88 -89 85 2 168 1 10 218,45
731 U17 64 F FALANGONE Vittoria 21 07 2007 63,75 1604069 Cf Nardò Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. -70 73 -75 73 2 86 90 -93 90 1 163 2 8 212,44
137 U17 64 F COLOMBO Alice 16 07 2008 63,15 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 58 -63 63 63 3 -77 -77 77 77 3 140 3 6 183,51
87 E15 64 F VITTOR Katja 13 01 2009 63,40 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl -59 59 62 62 4 -72 -75 75 75 4 137 4 5 179,15
959 E15 64 F CARTIA Diletta 03 09 2009 62,60 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 54 59 -61 59 5 70 -75 -77 70 5 129 5 4 170,00
758 E15 64 F VECCHI Emma Valentina 16 12 2009 62,60 0311105 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 54 -58 -58 54 6 63 -68 -68 63 6 117 6 3 154,19
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240 U17 71 F DI NOI Asia 10 06 2007 65,55 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 73 76 79 79 1 84 -88 88 88 1 167 1 10 214,10
528 U17 71 F MARSON Alessia 13 11 2008 68,30 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 67 70 73 73 2 80 83 -90 83 2 156 2 8 195,37
909 E15 71 F PERCIBALLI Beatrice 26 11 2009 69,75 1204327 Aa Fit S.S.D A R.L. 58 62 65 65 3 80 85 -88 85 3 150 3 6 185,71
397 U17 71 F CAIAFA Anais 28 01 2008 65,15 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 50 53 56 56 4 63 66 -70 66 4 122 4 5 156,97
883 U17 76 F CRISCUOLO Emma 22 05 2007 75,40 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 77 81 84 84 1 -93 -93 93 93 1 177 1 10 210,54
579 U17 76 F MASTRONARDO Aurora 31 01 2007 75,15 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 54 -57 59 59 3 73 77 -80 77 2 136 2 8 162,04
172 U17 76 F ALBANESE Melissa 09 05 2008 75,35 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia Labas Parma 61 -65 -66 61 2 71 -74 74 74 3 135 3 6 160,64
585 E15 76 F TRANDAFIR Raisa Stefania 03 07 2009 71,40 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 53 56 58 58 4 67 -71 -75 67 5 125 4 5 152,85
753 U17 76 F TORCASIO Carlotta Francesca 14 04 2007 74,50 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 55 57 -60 57 5 68 -72 -73 68 4 125 5 4 149,57
805 U17 76 F RONCONE Giulia 26 03 2008 74,25 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 50 52 -54 52 6 60 65 -70 65 6 117 6 3 140,23
253 U17 81 F CAMARDO Masha 12 02 2008 78,75 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 60 -65 66 66 1 75 80 83 83 1 149 1 10 173,64
134 E15 81 F GRECO Mariangela 04 05 2009 76,45 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 61 64 65 65 2 77 -82 -82 77 3 142 2 8 167,79
220 U17 81 F GREGO Emma 30 07 2007 80,75 0503059 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 61 -63 -64 61 3 74 78 -81 78 2 139 3 6 160,17
588 E13 81 F CAVALIERE Carlotta 19 07 2011 78,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 53 57 -61 57 4 65 72 -75 72 4 129 4 5 150,20
281 U17 81 F MIOLLI Angela 18 10 2007 80,10 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 30 33 35 35 5 35 40 -48 40 5 75 5 4 86,73
374 U17 81+ F ESSE Sara 18 06 2007 85,15 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. -63 63 -66 63 2 76 -79 79 79 1 142 1 10 160,00
254 U17 81+ F CASTAGNA Alessandra 27 08 2007 85,15 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 63 65 -67 65 1 75 -78 -78 75 2 140 2 8 157,75
739 U17 81+ F NITTI Alessia 24 05 2007 83,50 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire -46 46 50 50 5 68 71 75 75 3 125 3 6 141,98
431 U17 81+ F MORLINO Daniela 13 11 2008 83,05 0303058 A.S.D. Pesistica Bunkerstrength 50 54 -56 54 3 61 66 -70 66 6 120 4 5 136,61
888 E15 81+ F BOUFARES Sara 21 03 2009 81,40 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 45 49 -51 49 6 60 64 69 69 4 118 5 4 135,50
841 U17 81+ F DI MATTEO Anna 08 07 2008 94,45 1104005 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dile 50 -53 -55 50 4 -62 -65 67 67 5 117 6 3 126,89
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 30 4 730,25

2 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 29 5 874,32

3 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 20 2 370,55

4 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 20 3 483,53

5 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 16 2 352,48

6 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 12 3 435,77

7 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 11 2 401,56

8 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 11 3 396,96

9 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 10 1 222,69

10 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 10 1 214,10

11 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 10 1 210,06

12 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 10 1 204,39

13 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 10 1 173,64

14 0503059 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 10 2 320,21

15 1604069 Cf Nardò Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 8 1 212,44

16 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 8 1 201,45

17 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 8 1 184,67

18 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 8 1 167,79

19 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 162,04

20 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 8 1 147,69

21 1204031 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 6 1 190,89

22 1204327 Aa Fit S.S.D A R.L. 6 1 185,71

23 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 6 1 183,51

24 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 6 1 177,31

25 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia Labas Parma 6 1 160,64

26 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 6 1 142,69

27 0106128 A.S.D. 98 Strenght And Conditioning 5 1 196,00

28 1906109 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 5 1 188,46

29 1906113 A.S.D. Reginella Sport 5 1 179,41

30 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 5 1 179,15

31 0303058 A.S.D. Pesistica Bunkerstrength 5 1 136,61

32 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento Senese A R.L 5 1 130,08

33 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 4 1 195,67

34 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 4 1 171,55

35 1906039 A.S.D. Record Palermo 3 1 169,34

36 0311105 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 3 1 154,19

37 1104005 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dilettantistica 3 1 126,89

38 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 0 1 0,00

38 Società Atleti 55
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Strappo CRISCUOLO Emma F 22/05/2007 76 U17 84

#RIF!
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